
 Minimum Day 

WEAR PINK!WEAR PINK!

WEAR PINK!WEAR PINK!

Coffee with the Principal

@ 8:30 AM in cafeteria
 Minimum Day 

 Minimum Day 

13   **No school** 

SUNDAY

October 2025October 2025October 2025

2521

14

27

20

76

28

8

15

1

12

19

3

22

9

17

10

2423

Monday, Oct. 6
Monday, Oct. 20
Friday, Oct. 31

16

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
4

11

18

Student Supervision 7:30 AM   M-F

Call the Bemis front office at 
909-820-7916 to clear student absences.

26

5

2

StepUp is available for students that
need to clear a full day absence.
Applications sent home with student
Monday. Blank applications are provided
in the front office. 

End of First Trimester

Minimum Days:Minimum Days:
Step UP:Step UP:

Bemis Information:Bemis Information:

VAPA!VAPA!

WEAR PINK!WEAR PINK!

BOOK MANIA! 
DRESS UP  LIKE A

BOOK CHARACTER!

BOOK MANIA! 
DRESS UP  LIKE A

BOOK CHARACTER!

Step Up Saturday

Grades K-5 

8AM-12PM 

Step Up Saturday

Grades K-5 

8AM-12PM 

29 30 31

WEAR PINK!WEAR PINK!

Virtual Parent Meetinings
SSC mtg. 2:30 PM

Virtual Parent Meetinings
SSC mtg. 2:30 PM

VAPA!VAPA!

WEAR PINK!WEAR PINK!

HAUNTED HOUSE
4-6 PM

HAUNTED HOUSE
4-6 PM

HAUNTED HOUSE
4-6 PM

HAUNTED HOUSE
4-6 PM

Monday, Oct. 13
No School:No School:



Día Mínimo

Final del Primer Trimestre

BOOK MANIA! 
DRESS UP  LIKE A

BOOK CHARACTER!

BOOK MANIA! 
DRESS UP  LIKE A

BOOK CHARACTER!

31

Día Mínimo

Día Mínimo

Step UP:Step UP:

Octubre 2025Octubre 2025Octubre 2025

Minimum Days:Minimum Days:

¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!

21

14

27

20

76

¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!

¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!

28

8

15

1

12

19

3

22

9

17

10

2423

13

Lunes, 6 de octubre
Lunes, 20 de octubre
Viernes, 31 de octubre

16

4

11

18

Supervisión estudiantil 7:30AM de lunes a

viernes. Llame a la oficina de Bemis al 909-820-

7916 para justificar las ausencias del estudiante.

25

26

5

2

Información de Bemis:Información de Bemis:

VAPA!VAPA!

Programa Step

Up Sábados

 Grados K-5

8AM-12PM 

LUNESDOMINGO MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVEZ VIERNEZ SABADO

¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!

Programa Step

Up Sábados

 Grados K-5

8AM-12PM 

StepUp es disponible para estudiantes que
necesiten despejar una ausencia de día
completo. Las solicitudes se envían a casa
con el estudiante el lunes. Las solicitudes en
blanco se proporcionan en la oficina
principal. 

Café con el director

8:30 a. m. en la cafetería

29 30

VAPA!VAPA!

Virtual Parent Meetinings
SSC mtg. 2:30 PM

Virtual Parent Meetinings
SSC mtg. 2:30 PM

  **No hay clases** 

¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!¡VESTIRSE DE ROSA!

HAUNTED HOUSE
4-6 PM

HAUNTED HOUSE
4-6 PM

HAUNTED HOUSE
4-6 PM

HAUNTED HOUSE
4-6 PM

Lunes, 13 de octubre
No hay clasesNo hay clases


